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

541-997-4200

PUBLISHER’S 
NOTICE

All real estate advertis-
ing in this newspaper is
subject to the Fair Housing
Act which makes it illegal 
to advertise “any pref-
erence, limitation or dis-
crimination based on race,
color, religion, sex, handi-
cap, familial status or na-
tional origin, or an inten-
tion, to make any such
preference, limitation or
discrimination.” Familial
status includes children un-
der the age of 18 living with
parents or legal custodi-
ans, pregnant women and
people securing custody 
of children under 18.

This newspaper will
not knowingly accept any
advertising for real estate
which is in violation of the 
law. Our readers are here-
by informed that all
dwellings advertised in this
newspaper are available
on an equal opportunity 
basis. To complain of dis-
crimination call HUD toll-
free at 1-800-669-9777.
The toll-free telephone 
number for the hearing
impaired in 1-800-927-

9275.

450 ✦ HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

$1050/mo.- +deposit, 
3bdrm, 2 full ba. plus fam-
ily room, one level house, 
clean, new paint, near 
Siltcoos Lake, 1760 sq, 
ft., stainless  steel appli-
ances, vaulted ceilings, 
Pellet stove, W/D hook-
ups, Deck, New Dbl car 
garage w/auto opener, 
Free Spring water.  Call 
or text  541-915-1443 N/S 
N/P.
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VACATION RENTAL
• 1bd/1ba oceanfront 

cottage. Hot tub. $140/Night.

COMMERCIAL

• $250 Large Commercial
Vacant Lot. at Heceta

Beach Rd & Hwy 101. Dep:
$300.

• $450 Large furnished office
space in Old Town.

Reception area, bathroom.
off-street 

parking. Dep: $500

17th & Highway 101
997-8277

myflorencehome.vpweb.com

490 ✦ ROOMS FOR
RENT

Private room to rent in 
house, $385. Includes 
elect., utilities, & garbage. 
Also includes slightly 
shared bonus room and 
kitchen. Interest in Aquari-
um hobby a plus but not 
necessary. Month to 
month plus $300/security 
deposit. If chosen to ap-
ply, there will be a $25 
credit/background check. 
541 999-4892

560 ✦ COMM.
FOR RENT/LEASE

1100 sq.ft. lease space 
available next to Coastal 
Fitness. High Traffic area. 
541-997-2713.

580 ✦ WANTED TO
RENT/LEASE

Retired single man seek-
ing 1bdrm. apartment in 
Florence by March 1st. 
Excellent references. 541-
661-5320.

630 ✦ LOTS
FOR SALE

EZ-BUILD LEVAGE 
DRIVE, SUTTON LAKE 
LOT $14,000. Map & Tax 
Lot: 17-12-26-43-00400. 
.27 acre, approved plot 
plan & perk test for septic 
& drain field. Water, elec-
tric, cable at lot line. Mar-
ket value: 34K. 541-294-
7070

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

LUGGIE SCOOTER
NEW adult folding

scooter. Lightweight,
easy charge, sale due

to illness. $1,500. 
541-997-3382

1989 NISSAN UD
FLATBED

7x12 Protech, Allison
auto, Goose neck or
5th wheel, aux 75 gal
fuel, custom alum and
underbed tool boxes,
new paint, good tires.

$8,500. (541)902-0586

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

94 CHEVY SILVERADO

1500, Extra Cab, lift
kit, bedliner, trailer

pkg, AC, AT, PS, tires
33 x 12.50 15 LT.
Runs great, looks

good, 153K mi. $5,500
No trades, Cash only

541-999-1572 

The Baltimore Colts were
the first professional football
team to have a cheerlead-
ing squad.
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